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Name

: ABOUSHI, TAHANIE A

State ID : NY0O00000000050825849

County
New York
New York

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Onondaga

County ID
411248620
411248620

411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
411248620
1035864

https://nysvoter.elections.state.ny.us/vrdbweb/VotingHistory.aspx

Election Date Election Description

06/23/2020
11/05/2019

11/06/2018
09/13/2018
11/07/2017
11/08/2016
04/19/2016
04/19/2016
11/03/2015
11/04/2014
09/09/2014
09/09/2014
11/05/2013
09/10/2013
11/06/2012
11/04/2008

PP 20200623

20191105 GE

20181106 GE
20180913 PR
20171107 GE
20161108 GE
20160419 PP
20160419 SP
20151103 GE
20141104 GE
20140909 PR
20140909 PR
20131105 GE
20130910 PR
20121106 GE
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Absentee
Early Voting Poll

Site
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Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
Poll
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